
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

2 

No. 

1 

48 

49 

2 

22 

21 

3 

63 

Name 

Jim Stout 

Ross Murray 

David Moore 

Kathy Stout 

Steven Davison 

Jim Womack 

Walter Bobko 

David Brandt 

Class 

GTX 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GTX 

Make 

Viper 

Viper 

Viper 

Viper 

Aston Martin 

Audi 

Mustang 

Corvette 

Color 

Purple 

Black/white 

Red 

Purple 

Blue/white/Blk 

Red/Black 

Red 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

9.948 

58.091 

1:40.857 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:53.790 

1:54.554 

1:58.013 

2:00.276 

2:05.523 

2:05.959 

2:04.743 

2:13.272 

Sponsor 

Coastal Pet 

Team Swiss Micron 

Coastal Pet 

Automatic Racing 

Laguna Boss Racing 

Innovative Racing Technology 

Printed: 6/12/2016 1:02:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring :Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Lee Brantley 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NARRA 

2016 USGT Championship - VIR 

USGT 

Round 6 Race 

Race (27:00 Time) started at 12:43:57 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

6/5/2016 12:40 PM 


