

Round 6 Race



USGT 2016 Championship Virginia International Raceway





2016 USGT Championship - VIR **USGT**

Sorted on Laps

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

6/5/2016 12:40 PM

Race (27:00 Time) started at 12:43:57

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Маке	Color	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	1	Jim Stout	GTX	Viper	Purple	14		1:53.790	Coastal Pet
2	1	48	Ross Murray	GT1	Viper	Black/white	14	9.948	1:54.554	Team Swiss Micron
3	2	49	David Moore	GT1	Viper	Red	14	58.091	1:58.013	
4	3	2	Kathy Stout	GT1	Viper	Purple	14	1:40.857	2:00.276	Coastal Pet
5	1	22	Steven Davison	GT3	Aston Martin	Blue/white/Bll	13	1 Lap	2:05.523	Automatic Racing
6	2	21	Jim Womack	GT3	Audi		13	1 Lap	2:05.959	
7	3	3	Walter Bobko	GT3	Mustang	Red/Black	13	1 Lap	2:04.743	Laguna Boss Racing
8	2	63	David Brandt	GTX	Corvette	Red	12	2 Laps	2:13.272	Innovative Racing Technology

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NARRA

Orbits

Printed: 6/12/2016 1:02:17 PM